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41 1 GIRLS The Kid Laroi1 COL/SME G0100052645538
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NEW

18

NEW

STAY

FALL BACK

THE NOSEBLEED SECTION

1955

PROVE 'EM WRONG

COSBY SWEATER

WITHOUT YOU

LIKE WE WROTE

THROW AWAY BARS

NATURAL HABITAT

HOLD OUT

RUN A MUCK

I NEED

MISS YOU STILL

PESSIMIST

FEAR NO MAN

WHO'S BACK?

STILL YOURS (FROM THE DOC)

STREETZ

The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber

Lithe

Hilltop Hoods

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th…

OneFour

Hilltop Hoods

The Kid Laroi with Miley Cyrus

Lithe

Skux

OneFour

Lithe, FRVRFRIDAY

Brothers

Lithe

Allday, Cub Sport

Lithe

Lisi

Skux

The Kid Laroi

The 046

COL/SME

GYR

HTH/UMA

HTH/UMA

ORCH

HTH/UMA
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GYR

DIT

ORCH

GYR

ADA/WAR

GYR

DEW/UMA

GYR

CAS/ADA
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20

159

10

208

208

1

207

190

8

39

9

7
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7

10

7

9

1

13

1

G0100046273026

9360932160595

AU-HT0-03-00069

4779948

QM-728-24-17309

AU-HT0-14-03031

US-SM1-20-06586

9360932393290

bds2461

QZ-PEW-22-87737

9360098237049

5059435677238

9353450156782

6505582

9353450060515

US-38Y-24-08925

AU-B1F-24-00022

G010005227455Q

718118843364
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