

CHART KEY TWITHIS WEEK I WI AST WEEK TITIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

CHART KEY TWITHIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK IT TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION							
ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 JULY, 2024							
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	4	1	GIRLS	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G0100052645538
2	2	159	1	STAY	The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber	COL/SME	G0100046273026
3	3	10	1	FALL BACK	Lithe	GYR	9360932160595
4	4	208	2	THE NOSEBLEED SECTION	Hilltop Hoods	HTH/UMA	AU-HT0-03-00069
5	5	208	3	1955	Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom T	h HTH/UMA	4779948
6	NEW	1	6	PROVE 'EM WRONG	OneFour	ORCH	QM-728-24-17309
7	6	207	4	COSBY SWEATER	Hilltop Hoods	HTH/UMA	AU-HT0-14-03031
8	7	190	1	WITHOUT YOU	The Kid Laroi with Miley Cyrus	SME	US-SM1-20-06586
9	8	8	8	LIKE WE WROTE	Lithe	GYR	9360932393290
10	R/E	39	2	THROW AWAY BARS	Skux	DIT	bds2461
11	10	9	3	NATURAL HABITAT	OneFour	ORCH	QZ-PEW-22-87737
12	11	7	11	HOLD OUT	Lithe, FRVRFRIDAY	GYR	9360098237049
13	12	10	12	RUN A MUCK	Brothers	ADA/WAR	5059435677238
14	13	7	12	I NEED	Lithe	GYR	9353450156782
15	16	10	11	MISS YOU STILL	Allday, Cub Sport	DEW/UMA	6505582
16	17	7	16	PESSIMIST	Lithe	GYR	9353450060515
17	19	9	16	FEAR NO MAN	Lisi	CAS/ADA	US-38Y-24-08925
18	NEW	1	18	WHO'S BACK?	Skux	DIT	AU-B1F-24-00022
19	18	13	3	STILL YOURS (FROM THE DOC)	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G010005227455Q
20	NEW	1	20	STREETZ	The 046	IND	718118843364